RBI Approved Loan Apps List In India

Loan Amount Limit Interest Rate

o N o g b~ ODN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

www.onendf.com

Groww

Paytm Personal Loan

Tata Capital

Fibe (Formerly Early Salary)
Tata Neu App (Qik Personal Loan)
Click My Loan

Credy

Money View

Finnable

FairMoney

Privo

Paysense

MoneyTap

Dhani Loan App

NIRA Instant Loan App
CASHe

NAVI

Bajaj Finserv App

mPokket

Alpha Money

Kreditbee Instant Loan App
Kreditzy Instant Loan App
Lazypay (Credit Line + Personal Loan)
Freopay

Stashfin

Branch Loan App

Olyv (Formerly SmartCoin)
Rupeek App (Gold Loan)
Zest Money (Consumer Loan)
imobile Pay Later

SBI YONO APP

IDFC Firstmoney

Rufilo Loan App

IBL FINANCE App
KreditOne

FlexSalary Instant Loan App
DigiMoney Finance
Indialends

Kissht: Instant Line of Credit
IndusMobile: Digital Banking
InstaMoney Personal Loan
Fullerton India Credit Company Limited
LoanFront

Pocketly

PayRupik— Online Loan App

Loan up to 5 Lakh
Depends on Income Profile
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 35 Lakh
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 10 Lakh
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 1 Lakh
Loan up to 10 Lakh
Loan up to 10 Lakh
Loans up to 30 Lakh
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 5 Lakhs
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 15 Lakh
Loan up to 1.5 Lakh
Loan up to 4 Lakh
Loan up to 20 Lakhs
Loan up to 40 Lakh
Loans up to 45,000
Loan up to 1 Lakh
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 1 Lakh
Loan up to 1 Lakh
Loan up to ¥10,000
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 1 Lakh
Loan up to 5 Lakhs
Loan up to 50 Lakhs
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 50 Lakh
Loan up to 30 Lakh
Loan up to 10 Lakh
Loan up to 36,000
Loan up to 50,000
Loan up to 2 Lakh
Loan up to 3 Lakh
Loan up to 1 Lakh
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 2 Lakh
Loan up to 2 Lakh
Loan up to ¥50,000
Loan up to 25 Lakh
Loan up to 2 Lakh
Loan up to ¥50,000
Loan up to ¥25,000

@ Chat with Us

Starting 13% p.a.
Starting 10.75% p.a.
Starting 1.66% p.m.
Starting 10.99% p.a.
Starting 14% p.a.
Starting 10.49% p.a.
Depend on Loan Amount
Starting 1% to 1.5% p.m.
Starting 16% p.a.
Starting 16% p.a.
Starting 2.5% to 30% p.m.
Starting 9.99% p.a.
Starting 1.4%-2.3% p.m.
Starting 1.08% p.m.
Starting 13.99% p.a.
Starting 2% to 3% p.m.
Starting 2.50% p.m.
Starting 9.9% p.a.
Starting 1% p.a.
Starting 2% to 2.5% p.m.
Starting 30% p.a.
Starting 16% p.a.
Starting 8% p.a.
Starting 18% p.a.

0% for 30 Days

Starting 11.99% p.a.
Starting 2% p.m.
Starting 1.5% p.m.
Starting 9.7% p.a.
Starting 14% p.a.
Starting 10.49% p.a.
Starting 10.49% p.a.
Starting 10.99% p.a.
Starting 18% p.a.
Starting 15% p.a.
Starting 16% p.a.
Starting 18% p.a.
Starting 12% p.a.
Starting 10.25% p.a.
Starting 18% p.a.
Starting 10.49% p.a.
Starting from 24% p.a.
Starting 11.99% p.a.
Maximum 36% p.a.

1% to 3% p.m.

18-22%

Contact Us: +91 72900 41855

One X3


https://www.onendf.com/
tel:+917290041855
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=917290041855&text=Hello,%20I%20have%20a%20question%20about%20https%3A%2F%2Fwww.onendf.com%2F

RBI Approved Loan Apps List In India

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Money Tap
Lendingplate
Zype

Buddy Loan
LoanTap
Capital Now
Payme
Credit++

Planet by L&T
Piramal Finance
FlexPay
MyLoanCare
Axio (CapitalFloat)

FlexiSalary Instant Loan App

Lendingkart
Flipkart Finance
Rupee Redee
Slice

www.onendf.com

Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 2 Lakh
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 15 Lakh
Loan up to 10 Lakh
Loan up to 50,000
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to ¥35,000
Loan up to 7 Lakh
Loan up to 5 Lakh
Loan up to 3 Lakh
Loan up to 1 Lakh
Loan up to 50 Lakh
Loan up to ¥3 Lakh
50,000 Onwards
Loan up to 10 Lakh
Loan up to 149,000
Loan up to 5 Lakh

@ Chat with Us

Starting 13% p.a.
Starting 12% p.a.
Starting 18% p.a.
Starting 11.99% p.a.
Starting 10.80% p.a.
Starting 24% p.a.
Starting 1.5% p.m.
Starting 0.3% p.m.
Starting 12% p.a.
Starting 12.99% p.a.
Starting 18% p.a.
Starting 16.50% p.a.
Starting 18% p.a.
Starting 18% p.a.

Starting 1% to 2% p.m.

Starting 10.49% p.a.
Starting 30% p.a.
1.25% p.m. Onwards

Contact Us: +91 72900 41855

One X3


https://www.onendf.com/
tel:+917290041855
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=917290041855&text=Hello,%20I%20have%20a%20question%20about%20https%3A%2F%2Fwww.onendf.com%2F

