

		Loan Amount Limit	Interest Rate
		Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 13% p.a.
2	Groww	Depends on Income Profile	Starting 10.75% p.a.
3	Paytm Personal Loan	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 1.66% p.m.
4	Tata Capital	Loan up to 35 Lakh	Starting 10.99% p.a.
5	Fibe (Formerly Early Salary)	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 14% p.a.
6	Tata Neu App (Qik Personal Loan)	Loan up to 10 Lakh	Starting 10.49% p.a.
7	Click My Loan	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Depend on Loan Amount
8	Credy	Loan up to 1 Lakh	Starting 1% to 1.5% p.m.
9	Money View	Loan up to 10 Lakh	Starting 16% p.a.
10	Finnable	Loan up to 10 Lakh	Starting 16% p.a.
11	FairMoney	Loans up to 30 Lakh	Starting 2.5% to 30% p.m.
12	Privo	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 9.99% p.a.
13	Paysense	Loan up to 5 Lakhs	Starting 1.4%-2.3% p.m.
14	MoneyTap	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 1.08% p.m.
15	Dhani Loan App	Loan up to 15 Lakh	Starting 13.99% p.a.
16	NIRA Instant Loan App	Loan up to 1.5 Lakh	Starting 2% to 3% p.m.
17	CASHe	Loan up to 4 Lakh	Starting 2.50% p.m.
18	NAVI	Loan up to 20 Lakhs	Starting 9.9% p.a.
19	Bajaj Finserv App	Loan up to 40 Lakh	Starting 11% p.a.
20	mPokket	Loans up to 45,000	Starting 2% to 2.5% p.m.
21	Alpha Money	Loan up to 1 Lakh	Starting 30% p.a.
22	Kreditbee Instant Loan App	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 16% p.a.
23	Kreditzy Instant Loan App	Loan up to 1 Lakh	Starting 8% p.a.
24	Lazypay (Credit Line + Personal Loan)	Loan up to 1 Lakh	Starting 18% p.a.
25	Freopay	Loan up to ₹10,000	0% for 30 Days
26	Stashfin	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 11.99% p.a.
27	Branch Loan App	Loan up to 1 Lakh	Starting 2% p.m.
28	Olyv (Formerly SmartCoin)	Loan up to 5 Lakhs	Starting 1.5% p.m.
29	Rupeek App (Gold Loan)	Loan up to 50 Lakhs	Starting 9.7% p.a.
30	Zest Money (Consumer Loan)	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 14% p.a.
31	imobile Pay Later	Loan up to 50 Lakh	Starting 10.49% p.a.
32	SBI YONO APP	Loan up to 30 Lakh	Starting 10.49% p.a.
33	IDFC Firstmoney	Loan up to 10 Lakh	Starting 10.99% p.a.
34	Rufilo Loan App	Loan up to 36,000	Starting 18% p.a.
35	IBL FINANCE App	Loan up to 50,000	Starting 15% p.a.
36	KreditOne	Loan up to 2 Lakh	Starting 16% p.a.
37	FlexSalary Instant Loan App	Loan up to 3 Lakh	Starting 18% p.a.
38	DigiMoney Finance	Loan up to 1 Lakh	Starting 12% p.a.
39	Indialends	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 10.25% p.a.
40	Kissht: Instant Line of Credit	Loan up to 2 Lakh	Starting 18% p.a.
41	IndusMobile: Digital Banking	Loan up to 2 Lakh	Starting 10.49% p.a.
42	InstaMoney Personal Loan	Loan up to ₹50,000	Starting from 24% p.a.
43	Fullerton India Credit Company Limited	Loan up to 25 Lakh	Starting 11.99% p.a.
44	LoanFront	Loan up to 2 Lakh	Maximum 36% p.a.
45	Pocketly PowPupik Online Lean App	Loan up to ₹50,000	1% to 3% p.m.
46	PayRupik- Online Loan App	Loan up to ₹25,000	18-22%



47	Money Tap	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 13% p.a.
48	Lendingplate	Loan up to 2 Lakh	Starting 12% p.a.
49	Zype	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 18% p.a.
50	Buddy Loan	Loan up to 15 Lakh	Starting 11.99% p.a.
51	LoanTap	Loan up to 10 Lakh	Starting 10.80% p.a.
52	Capital Now	Loan up to 50,000	Starting 24% p.a.
53	Payme	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 1.5% p.m.
54	Credit++	Loan up to ₹35,000	Starting 0.3% p.m.
55	Planet by L&T	Loan up to 7 Lakh	Starting 12% p.a.
56	Piramal Finance	Loan up to 5 Lakh	Starting 12.99% p.a.
57	FlexPay	Loan up to 3 Lakh	Starting 18% p.a.
58	MyLoanCare	Loan up to 1 Lakh	Starting 16.50% p.a.
59	Axio (CapitalFloat)	Loan up to 50 Lakh	Starting 18% p.a.
60	FlexiSalary Instant Loan App	Loan up to ₹3 Lakh	Starting 18% p.a.
61	Lendingkart	₹50,000 Onwards	Starting 1% to 2% p.m.
62	Flipkart Finance	Loan up to 10 Lakh	Starting 10.49% p.a.
63	Rupee Redee	Loan up to ₹149,000	Starting 30% p.a.
64	Slice	Loan up to 5 Lakh	1.25% p.m. Onwards

